MODEL CODE BREAKDOWN
(F3)-V2020- FP *(*)F*S"S-1**-20(L)
SEALS ~ ~SHAFT ROTATION
F3 - "VITON" L - LEFT HAND
OMITTED - "BUNA N" (OMITTED FOR RIGHT HAND)
VANE PUMP 1-----'
SERIES) t--_.---1
F- FLOW CONTROL COVER

TROY, MI. 48084
M-2252-S
MODEL DESIGNATION SNAP RING BEARING SHAFT KEY NUT SNAP RING
V2020-******- *20
V2020-******-3*20
INLET BODY V2020-******-11*20
(INCLUDES MODEL DESIGNATION
308934 BUSHING)
V2020~***9*-**20 V2020-*F****-**20
V2020-****11*-**20
309795 SPRING ... 229236 SHAFT SEAL
RING COMBINATIONS SCREW (4 REQ'D)
SHAFT COVER TORQUE TO 75-85
END END lbf. ft.
7 8 or 9 6 189378
78or9 7.8or9 67464
11 6 67464
11 7 8 or 9 142713
11 11 142713
12 or 13 6 67464
12 or 13 7,8 or 9 142713
12 or 13 11 134249
358347
PRESSURE PLATE
154022
358347 PRESSURE PLATE
328152
331791
308934 BUSHING 331789
328156
331806
331807
------ ------- --~~---- -
358335 92349:< 923495
... 154090 923462
358336 923478 923475
358337 923479
923476
923477
I - -- -- -- -- - -- -- ,'--- -V202'O'P-*-": *-;:-:*-:::-2 OPRi'ORITv VALVEC-O V E-R ---I
V2020F-******-****20 FLOW CONTROL COVER I r
RING COMBINATIONS SCREW (4 REQ'D)
If/() dO.. • _____ 239766 SPRING I SHAFT COVER TORQUE TO 80 ± 5 COVER MODEL DESfNA ION I I PRESSURE CONTROL 7077 ~ ~ I END END Ibf. ft. 7077 PLUG
O D I ~
362601 V2020P-***** -** *20
M DEL ESIGNATION SETTING SUB::S~~~BLY I_P 7 8 & 9 6 142713 256961 362602 V2020P=*****T-**2. 5*20 I
(P. S. I.) 7, 8 & 9 7, 8 & 9 134249 SPRING 362603 V2020P-*****T-**3*20 I V2020F-******-***A20 250 __ 2_29613 I 11 6 134249 ,~ / 362604 V2020P-*****T-**4*20
V2020F-******-***B20 500 233018 _llc ._7, 8 & 9. 36048 ~ 257063 362605 V2020P-*****T-**6*20
V2020F-******-~*C20 --1 . ..'07'J.05~00--+_--."-2""32",7,-,9,,,4~- 11 I - 11 -==r:= 73074 PISTON 362606 V2020P-*****T-**8*20
I V2020F-******-***D20 232795 I 12 & 13 I 6 36048 ,
V2020F-******-***E20 1250 232796 12 & 13 73074
V2020F-******-***F20 1500 232797 l:f& 13 73074
V2020F-******-***G20 1750 232798 I I V2020F-******-***H20 2000 232799 PRESSURE
I--V~20~2~0:'=F=-_-c*-,,*-,-* *c-*~*-_-c*c-* *"':J'='2~0+-':::272='50:C-----/---'2"'3~3'c'0-7179 ---/ MOD E L DESIGNATION I SETTING
V2020F-******-***K20 2500 233020 I h I (P. S. I.) I '--________ -L ____ -'-______ ...J V2020P- ******- ***A2·0-r-T50
I V202OP-*-*****=***B20'-500-t~==C~
V2020P-******-***C20 ,750 2280 I
I RING COMBINATIONS SCREW (4 REQ'D) I V2020P-******-***D20' 1000
.
SHAFT i COVER I TORQUE TO 80 ± 5 V2020P-******':-***E20 I 1250 2282 I
END 1 END------1 lbf. ft. I V2020P~*****-*-***F2~ii"5c;;0r;0--j-------I
V202OP-~*****-***G20j-1~7~5-70---C ~ 373118 SHIM
I ~~-h, 6 ~ 142713 I V202OP~***-**-::-*-**H20; 2000 I 2281 373117 SHIM -7~· I
f-7, ~1& 9 I 7, 86&9 g!;!~ V2020P=-***.*'~_~**J.2!)! __ 2.2~
~ I I V20_20P-*_*****_-***K2_0 _2500_ 7075 PLUG I
I 11 1
78 &9---+ ~~2~8 L..:::: -----------' 11 I 111.",14
12 & 13 I 6 36048
LUG~~
u~ )-y
I ~~ 155023 SNAP I
1 RING
~V7077 I ~ ~PLUG
MODEL DESIGNATION COVER
I :=::::t
V2020F-*****P-**2*20 I 369927
~20F -*****P~**4*201369929